
RETAIL PRICESHEET 2011

Field Tile

9 standard sizes $35.00

$40.00Non standard sizes 

$40.00Floor tile

$10.00Clear face mounting

list price per sq. ft Shaped Tile

All Bantam Tileworks shaped tiles $70.00

Custom shapes priced upon request  

list price per sq. ft

Field Tile Guide

Tile size tiles per sq. ft

2x2" 

2x4" 

2x6" 

2x8" 

3x3" 

1x3" 

3x6" 

3x9" 

4x4" 

36 

18 

12 

9 

16 

48 

8 

5.5 

9 

Trim Pieces

Please Note:

Custom Projects:

Bullnose edge

• All prices on quotations honored for 90 days
• Average lead time is 4-6 weeks.  Please call for current lead time
• We strongly recommend ordering 10% extra tile to cover your job.  
• A 50% deposit is required when ordering with payment due upon receipt.

Custom glaze matching service available.  Please contact Bantam Tileworks for details and pricing.
Custom trim is available.  Please provide a profile of the desired shape for a price quote.

Shipping:

Delivery is complimentary within Litchfield county.  All other locations priced upon request.

$10.00

$10.00Glazed edge (not available in all colors)

$12-24.00Trim piece price range

list price per linear ft

Impressions Tile

Lace Tile $48.00

list price per sq. ft


