RETAIL PRICESHEET 2011

Field Tile	list price per sq.ft
9 standard sizes	\$35.00
Non standard sizes	\$40.00
Floor tile	\$40.00
Clear face mounting	\$10.00

Trim Pieces	list price per linear ft
Bullnose edge	\$10.00
Glazed edge (not available i	n all colors) \$10.00
Trim piece price range	\$12-24.00

Impressions Tile	list price per sq. ft
Lace Tile	\$48.00

Shaped Tile	list price	e per sq. ft
All Bantam Tileworks shaped tiles		\$70.00
Custom shapes priced upon request		

Field Tile Guide	
Tile size	tiles per sq.ft
2x2"	36
2x4"	18
2x6"	12
2x8"	9
1x3"	48
3x3"	16
3x6"	8
3x9"	5.5
4x4"	9

Please Note:

- All prices on quotations honored for 90 days
- Average lead time is 4-6 weeks. Please call for current lead time
- We strongly recommend ordering 10% extra tile to cover your job.
- A 50% deposit is required when ordering with payment due upon receipt.

Custom Projects:

Custom glaze matching service available. Please contact Bantam Tileworks for details and pricing. Custom trim is available. Please provide a profile of the desired shape for a price quote.

Shipping:

Delivery is complimentary within Litchfield county. All other locations priced upon request.